Rel. 20250522
Model
DM 80
Model
DM 80-UMS
Model
DM 80-S
Digital Pressure Gauge Accuracy: ±0.25% BFSL

DM 80-SSolutions for professionals
1
Gauge pressure ranges: Order Code:
0…60 bar DM80-S 60-00 -0-G14
Compound pressure ranges: Order Code:
-1…+3 bar DM80-S 03-00 -0-G14
-1…+16 bar DM80-S 16-90 -0-G14
Gauge pressure ranges: Order-Code:
0…25 bar
0…10 bar
DM80-0025-0-G12
DM80-0010-0-G12
0…40 bar DM80-0040-0-G12
0…60 bar DM80-0060-0-G12
0…100 bar DM80-0100-0-G12
0…250 bar DM80-0250-0-G12
0…400 bar DM80-0400-0-G12
0…600 bar DM80-0600-0-G12
0...700 bar DM80-0700-0-G12
0…1000 bar DM80-1000-0-G12
0…2500 bar DM80-2500-0-G12
Compound pressure ranges: Order-Code:
-50…+50 mbar ( . 1/4" BSP)conn DM80-8000-5-G14
-200…+200 mbar (conn. 1/4" BSP) DM80-8002-0-G14
-1…+16 bar DM80-9016-0-G12
-1...+25 bar DM80-9025-0-G12
-1...+40 bar DM80-9040-0-G12
-1...+60 bar DM80-9060-0-G12
Absolute pressure ranges: Order-Code:
0… lu4 bar abso te (conn. 1/4" BSP) DM80-00 S 204-AB -G1
How to order: Pressure ranges and Order-Codes
Model DM 80
Pressure conn.: 1/2" BSP M
Accuracy ±0.25% BFSL *)
Housing: metal
Protection: IP 65
incl. factory certicate of calibration
Model DM 80-S
Pressure conn.: 1/4" BSP M
Accuracy ±0.5% FS (nach IEC 60770)
Housting: plastic
Protection: IP 40
Pressure unit BAR  PSI.or
To be ordered seperately with each instrument :DM 80
Rubber protection cap, black DM80-GSK-S
Accessories for  8DM 0: Order-Code:
Threaded adapter
M1 /2  6x2 female x 1 " BSP female
Threaded adapter
M16x2 /2  male x 1 " BSP female
DM80-AD-M16-A-G12
DM80-AD-M16-I-G12
Small transit case
with custom foams
DM80-KOFFER
DM80-GKS-S-HAKENRubber protective cap
with hook for hanging
To be ordered separately with each instrument DM 80-S:
Rubber protection cap, blue DM80-GSK-B
Accessories for  8DM 0-S Order-Code:
Factory certicate of calibration DM80-S T-WZER
Threaded adapter
M1  6x2 female x 1/4" BSP female
Threaded adapter
M16x2 /4  male x 1 " BSP female
DM80-AD-M16-I-G14
DM80-AD-M16-A-G14
Small transit case
with custom foams
DM80-KOFFER
DM80-GKS-S-HAKEN
Rubber protective cap
with hook for hanging
*) ±0.25% BFSL (maximum non-linearity acc. to Best Fit Straight Line method) is equal to ±0.5% FS acc. to
    IEC 60770 (limit point adjustment (non-linearity, hysteresis and repeatability))
DRUCK TEMPERATUR &  Leitenberger GmbH • Bahnhofstr. 33 • D-72138 Kirchentellinsfurt • GERMANY
Tel. +49 (0) 7121-90920-0 • Fax +49 (0) 7121-90920-99 • -Export@Leitenberger.de • DT www.druck-temperatur.de
LR SMART TECH Digital Pressure Gauge ±0.25%
DM 80 • DM 80-UMS • DM 80-S
DM 80
DM 80-UMS
DM 80-S Solutions for professionals
2
DRUCK TEMPERATUR &  Leitenberger GmbH • Bahnhofstr. 33 • D-72138 Kirchentellinsfurt • GERMANY
Tel. +49-7121-90920-0 • Fax +49-7121-90920-99 • -Export@Leitenberger.de • DT www.druck-temperatur.de
LR SMART TECH Digital ±0.25% Pressure Gauge
DM 80 • DM 80-UMS • DM 80-S
DM 80
DM 80-UMS
DM 80-SSolutions for professionals
3
Model DM 80-UMS